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HALOWY MITYNG LEKKOATLETYCZNY

Brzeszcze, 3.01.2009.

Sedzia Gtéwny Zawoddow
Kierownik Zawodow
Starter

Sedzia Gtéwny Bramki
Pomiar czasu

60mptKj. mt. (76,2 — 8,50)
serial - SG Michat Wecel

Tarka Dominika 92
Nowacka Nicoleta 93
Was Patrycja 92
Mastela Anna 92
seria ll - SG. Mirostaw Werner
Dubaj Justyna 92
Nycz Nina 93
Jerzmanowska Karolina 93
Patyk Agnieszka 92
60 m pt Kj. mt. Finat - SG M. Werner
Tarka Dominika 92
Nycz Nina 93
Dubaj Justyna 92
Nowacka Nicoleta 93
Was Patrycja 92
Jerzmanowska Karolina 93

- Andrzej Haj
- Andrzej Jakimko
- Adam Zwak
- Stawomir Pilarek

- automatyczny (TAG HEUER) + kamera wideo

Kusy Krakéw
Plomien Sosnowiec
Wawel Krakow
MOSIR Mystowice

Kusy Krakéw
Tempo Kety

Kusy Krakéw
MOSIR Mystowice
(76,2 - 8,50)
Kusy Krakéw
Tempo Kety

Kusy Krakéw
Ptomien Sosnowiec
Wawel Krakow
Kusy Krakéw

60 m pt K miodziczki - SG M. Wecel (76,2 — 8,20)

Kusy Krakéw
Wawel Krakow
Kusy Krakéw
MOSIR Mystowice

”

Kusy Krakéw

Kusy Krakéw
Wawel Krakow
Kusy Krakéw
MOSIR Mystowice

Kusy Krakéw

MOSIR Mystowice
LUKS Zabrzeg
Kusy Krakéw
Skaut Bedzin

MOSIR Mystowice
LUKS Zabrzeg
Kusy Krakéw

Kuzma Maja 94
Padto Anna 94
Wolny Justyna 94
Jackowska Sylwia 94
Jagoda Emilia 94
Tekiela Julia 96

60 m pt K miodziczki Il bieg - SG M. Wecel
Kuzma Maja 94
Padto Anna 94
Wolny Justyna 94
Jackowska Sylwia 94
Jagoda Emilia 94
Tekiela Julia 96

60 m pt M miodzicy - SG M. Werner (91,4 - 8,90)
Koziot Pawet 94
Muras Arkadiusz 94
Ziaja Piotr 95
Kraska Mateusz 94

60 m pt M miodzicy Il bieg - SG M.
Koziot Pawet 94
Muras Arkadiusz 94
Ziaja Piotr 95
Kraska Mateusz 94

Skaut Bedzin
1

(76,2 - 8,20)

Werner (91,4 - 8,90

9,33
10,07
10,15
11,44

9,86
10,00
10,54
11,55

9,49
9,54
9,92
10,16
10,31
DNS

9,87
10,80
10,88
11,18
11,29
12,35

9,90
10,50
10,54
11,09
11,26
13,30

9,47
10,49
11,21
12,19

9,00
10,03
10,89
12,13
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60 mptMjmt. - SG M. Wecel

tosiniecki Kamil
Piszczek Krzysztof
Kubat Mateusz
Arczynski Mirostaw
Patyk Piotr

92
92
91
92
93

(91,4 - 9,14)

AZS Krakow

MéS Dafbrowa Grn.
AZS Krakow
MOSIR Mystowice

60 mpt Mj.mi. Il bieg - SG M. Werner (91,4 - 9,14)

tosiniecki Kamil
Piszczek Krzysztof
Kubat Mateusz
Arczynski Mirostaw
Patyk Piotr
60 m K
serial - SG M. Wecel
Tabaczek Angelika
Handzlik Jolanta
Chmiest Angelika
Bumbar Karolina
seria ll - SG M. Werner
Jerzmanowska Karolina
Rokosz Kamila
Grzybowska Beata
Giec Magdalena
Bajger Dominika
Kaczmarzyk Magdalena
seria lll - SG M. Wecel
Ciba Kamila
Szymanska Anna
Smolarek Roksana
Jagta Paulina
Kopko Katarzyna
Maczka Agnieszka
seria IV - SG M. Werner
Wazna lzabela
Baranik Angelika
Wawrykéw Natalia
Ry$ Roksana
Staszek Marlena
Kus Klaudia
seriaV - SG M. Wecel
Buczek Katarzyna
Wolnicka lzabela
Kreps Sylwia
Hadwiczak Anna
Olak Marta
Budny Wioletta
seria VI - SG M. Werner
Zietara Adrianna
Was Patrycja
Zatorowska Zuzanna
Olak Agata
Zelech Katarzyna
seria VIl - SG M. Wecel

. Witodarczyk Natalia

92
92
91
92
93

91
89
92
95

93
94
91
94
95
92

95
94
92
93
95
95

91
92
93
93
95
96

89
95
91
93
95
96

91
92
93
92
94

91

AZS Krakow

M(SS Da:’browa Grn.
AZS Krakow
MOSIR Mystowice

MOS Dagbrowa Grn.
AZS Katowice

llkus Olkusz

LUKS Zabrzeg

Kusy Krakéw
MOSM Tychy

llkus Olkusz

MOS Dabrowa Grn.
LUKS Zabrzeg
llkus Olkusz

MOS Dagbrowa Grn.
LKS Pszczyna
Tempo Kety

Kusy Krakéw

LUKS Zabrzeg
llkus Olkusz

MOSM Tychy

MOS Dabrowa Grn.
MKS Rabka-Zdroj
Kusy Krakéw

MKS Zywiec

LUKS Zabrzeg

LKS Pszczyna
Kusy Krakéw
Ptomien Sosnowiec
MKS Rabka-Zdroj
MKS Zywiec

LUKS Zabreg

Plomien Sosnowiec
Wawel Krakéw
Kusy Krakéw

MKS Zywiec
MOSIR Mystowice

UKS Brzeszcze
2

8,61
9,36
9,38
9,56
10,93

8,58
9,24
9,63
10,17
11,13

8,31
8,42
8,66
9,87

8,34
8,43
8,63
8,69
8,71
9,63

8,28
8,39
8,58
8,80
9,17
9,20

8,29
8,57
8,79
8,94
9,45
10,25

8,52
8,65
8,66
8,75
9,07
9,49

7,97
8,26
8,96
8,99
9,46

8,45

FB

FB

FB
FB

FB

FA
FA
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5. Jerzmanowska Karolina
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Wojciga Dorota
Kwiecien Matgorzata
Gruszka |zabela

Slusarczyk Aleksandra
seria VIll - SG M. Werner

Helbik Joanna
Ploskonka Wioletta
Nowobilska Anna
Jarzyna Aleksandra
Kuzma Maja
Tekiela Julia

seria IX - SG M. Wecel

Waliczek Agnieszka
Nycz Nina

Kupczak Zuzanna
Taran Kinga

Nowak Agata

Hatas Karolina

seria X - SG M. Werner

Madejczyk Angelika
Bocianowska Anna
Wolny Justyna
Siciarz Klaudia
Chmiest Angelika

seria XI - SG M. Wecel

Pedziwiatr Klaudia
Wolszczak Maria
Gorkiewicz Barbara
Jekietek Paulina

60 m K Finat A- SG M. Werner

Zietara Adrianna
Helbik Joanna
Ptoskonka Wioletta
Nowobilska Anna
Was Patrycja
Waliczek Agnieszka

92
91
94
99

93
89
87
94
94
96

92
93
91
95
91
95

91
92
94
98
92

96
94
95
95

91
93
89
87
92
92

60 mK FinatB - SG M. Wecel
1. Wazna lzabela

2. Ciba Kamila

3. Tabaczek Angelika
4. Szymanska Anna

6. Nycz Nina
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60mmMmM

serial - SG M. Werner

Londzin Marcin
Poloczek Kamil
Rzewnicki Szymon
Nowak Tomasz
Marczuk Szymon
Widtok Mateusz

seriall - SG M. Wecel

Nocon Konrad
Fiuk Kamil

3. tosiniecki Kamil

91
95
91
94
93
93

92
89
93
95
95
95

93
93
92

MbS DaLt,;_rowa Grn.
Czwoérka Zory
AZS Krakow

LKS Pszczyna
Ptomien Sosnowiec
AZS Katowice
Wawel Krakow
Kusy Krakéw

” ”

LKS Pszczyna
Tempo Kety

MKS Zywiec

Kusy Krakéw
Ptomien Sosnowiec
LUKS Zabrzeg

Plomien Sosnowiec
Wawel Krakow
Kusy Krakéw

AZS Krakow

llkus Olkusz

Kusy Krakéw
LKS Pszczyna
Ktos Olkusz
ZGS Bielany

Ptomien Sosnowiec.

LKS Pszczyna
Plomien Sosnowiec
AZS Katowice
Wawel Krakow
LKS Pszczyna

MOSM Tychy

MOS Dagbrowa Grn.
LKS Pszc”zyna ’
Kusy Krakéw
Tempo Kety

LUKS Zabrzeg
Czworka Zory

MOS Dagbrowa Grn.
Kusy Krakéw
Ptomien Sosnowiec
MOSM Tychy

LUKS Zabrzeg
MOS Dagbrowa Grn.
AZS Krakow

3

8,82
8,96
9,23
11,07

8,07
8,15
8,25
8,47
8,69
9,99

8,26
8,34
8,52
8,61
9,03
9,09

8,45
8,47
9,11
9,63
9,85

8,67
8,87
9,23
10,03

8,02
8,04
8,04
8,16
8,27
8,31

8,26
8,28
8,35
8,40
8,42
DNS

7,34
7,62
7,66
8,08
8,13
8,82

7,43
7,78
7,91

FA
FA
FA

FA
FB
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Bryta Piotr
Michalewski Andrzej
Filek Michat
seria Illl - SG M. Werner
Oszek Pawet
Bonk Michat
Piszczek Krzysztof
Leskow Maciej
Wyczynski Krzysztof
Ziaja Piotr
serialV - SG M. Wecel
tawreszuk Marcin
Helbik Btazej
Warzecha Tomasz
Kubanek Przemystaw
Gaudyn Jakub
Wis Adam
seria V - SG M. Werner
Myrta Szymon
Borys Maciej
Parzoch Pawet
Miszczak Jakub
Arczynski Mirostaw
Szutowski Arkadiusz
seria VI - SG M. Wecel
Pierog Pawet
Dyszlewski Kamil
Dobrowolski Szczepan
Muras Arkadiusz
Dynerowicz Michat
seria VIl - SG M. Werner
Paruzel Olaf
Topa Andrzej
Brzezinski Maciej
Pasternak Jakub
Szczotka tukasz
Galon Adam
seria VIll - SG M. Wecel
Pawlik Jakub
Tomasiak Krzysztof
Stawiarz Dariusz
Ku$ Adrian
Michalak Marek
Rajtar Kamil
seria IX - SG M. Werner
Goluch Robert
Totos Filip
Jonczyk Damian
Dtutek Mateusz
Arczynski Grzegorz
seria X - SG M. Wecel
Szczupak Michat
Chmielik Marcin
Paszek Tomasz
Ciesla Przemystaw

93
95
94

91
91
92
93
93
95

90
93
94
94
92

88
90
90
91
92
95

87
87
92
94
97

89
90
93
93
91
95

91
90
93
93
94
97

87
89
91
92
95

94
93
95
94

LKS Pszczyna
Kusy Krakéw
UKS Brzeszcze

LKS Pszczyna
MOSM Tychy

AZS Krakow
Tempo Kety
Ptomien Sosnowiec
Kusy Krakéw

MOSM Tychy

LKS Pszczyna
Centrum Dziegielow
Ptomien Sosnowiec
AZS Krakow

Kusy Krakéw

Ptomien Sosnowiec
Pogon Ruda SI.
MOS Dagbrowa Grn.
Wawel Krakéw
AZS Krakow

Kusy Krakéw

Wawel Krakow
Plomien Sosnowiec
AZS Krakow

LUKS Zabrzeg
Kusy Krakéw

AZS Katowice

LKS Pszczyna
Plomien Sosnowiec
AZS Krakow

Junior Kamesznica
Kusy Krakéw

MOS Dagbrowa Grn.
Junior Kamesznica
AZS Krakow
Plomien Sosnowiec
UKS Brzeszcze
Kusy Krakéw

AZS Katowice
Plomien Sosnowiec
MOS Dabrowa Grn.
Junior Kamesznica
Kusy Krakéw

Kusy Krakéw

LU”KS Za”brzeg
Ktos Olkusz
4

8,06
8,15
8,23

7,49
7,54
7,62
7,89
7,96
9,18

7,03
7,39
7,46
7,62
7,65
8,60

7,12
7,24
7,48
7,53
8,13
9,31

7,13
7,33
7,56
8,02
9,99

6,97
7,32
7,49
7,77

FA

FA
FB

FA

FA
FB

DQ 162.7
DQ 162.7

7,20
7,27
7,56
7,95
8,09
10,33

7,08
7,16
7,97
8,11
8,96

7,78
7,92
7,97
8,14

FB
FB

FA
FB
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Bojczuk Marek

seria Xl - SG M. Werner

Sobdér Damian

Makuch Michat
Bujarek Barttomiegj
Konieczny Dawid

seria Xll - SG M. Wecel

Twardowski Adrian
Grygierczyk Damian

Kubiak Mariusz
Szen Dawid

Czechowski Barttomie;j

Szymoszek Krzysztof

94

88
91
91
90
91

90
88
94
91
95

60 m M Finat A- SG M. Wecel

. Paruzel Olaf

Goluch Robert
Myrta Szymon
Sobdér Damian
tawreszuk Marcin
Pierog Pawet

60 m M Finat B - SG M. Werner

Borys Maciej

Totos Filip

Pawlik Jakub
Tomasiak Krzysztof
Czechowski Barttomiej
Topa Andrzej

89
87
88
88
90
87

90
89
91
90
91
90

UKS Brzeszcze

Wawel Krakéw
MOS Dagbrowa Grn.
Tempo Kety
Ptomien Sosnowiec

Wawel Krakéw
UKS Brze_szcze
Czwoérka Zory

UKS”Brzesgcze
AZS Katowice

Plomien Sosnowiec
Wawel Krakow
MOSM Tychy
Wawel Krakow

Pogon Ruda SI.
Ptomien Sosnowiec
MOS Dagbrowa Grn.
Junior Kamesznica
MOS Dagbrowa Grn.
LKS Pszczyna

skok wdal M - SG Wiodzimierz Wlodarczyk

Tomasiak Krzysztof

Szymoszek Krzysztof

Bubel Krzysztof
Koziot Pawet
Leskéw Maciej
Nocon Konrad
Perucki Barttomie;j
Londzin Marcin
Kodz Mateusz
Bryta Piotr

. Szczotka tukasz
. Kus Adrian

Filek Michat

. Przywara Dawid

Dziech Janusz
Michalak Marek
Ziaja Michat
Patyk Piotr
Durkalec Marcin

. Bojczuk Michat
. Nowak Tomasz
. Kraska Mateusz

Maciejowski Tomasz

. Rajtar Kamil

Dynerowicz Michat

90
94
93
94
93
93
93
92
90
93
91
93
94
94
92
94
94
93
93
94
95
94
94
97
97

Junior Kamesznica
Czworka Zory

MOS Dagbrowa Grn.
MOSIR Mystowice
Tempo kety

LUKS Zabrzeg
MKS Rabka-Zdroj
LUKS Zabrzeg
MOS Dagbrowa Grn.
LKS Pszczyna
Junior Kamesznica
Ptomien Sosnowiec
UKS Brzeszcze
Kusy Krakéw

UKS Brzeszcze

Kusy Krakéw
MOSIR Mystowice
LUKS Zabrzeg
UKS Brzeszcze
Kusy Krakéw
Skaut Bedzin
Junior Kamesznica
Kusy Krakéw

8,16

7,09
7,24
7,51
7,67
7,85

7,51
7,54
7,57
7,74
8,39

6,87
6,91
6,95
6,99
7,05
7,08

7,10
7,30
7,19
7,21
7,26
7,28

7,22
5,92
5,87
5,82
5,80
5,74
5,70
5,69
5,65
5,59
5,28
5,24
5,20
5,10
5,10
5,03
4,94
4,88
4,86
4,72
4,33
3,92
3,74
3,33
NM

FA
FB



skokwdal K - SG W. Wiodarczyk

1. Markowska Zuzanna 92 Ptomien Sosnowiec 5,20
2. Suchan Matgorzata 90 MOSM Tychy 5,10
3. Zietara Adrianna 91 Ptomien Sosnowiec 5,05
4. Szymanska Anna 94 LKS Pszczyna 4,92
5. Kupczak Zuzanna 91 MKS Zywiec 4,87
6. Jarzyna Aleksandra 94 Wawel Krakow 4,82
7. Smolarek Roksana 92 Tempo Kety 4,79
8. Olak Agata 92 MKS Zywiec 4,74
9. Cebrat Anna 93 " y 4,73
10. Nowacka Nicoleta 93 Ptomien Sosnowiec 4,44
11. Mastela Anna 92 MOSIR Mystowice 4,42
12. Pedziwiatr Klaudia 96 Kusy Krakéw 4,33
13. Krezel Aleksandra 95 llkus Olkusz 4,30
14. Hadwiczak Anna 93 MKS Rabka-Zdroj 4,25
15. Wrzesien Jowita 93 MOS Dagbrowa Grn. 4,21
16. Patyk Agnieszka 92 Budomark Mystowice 4,17
17. Dziech Justyna 94 UKS Brzeszcze 4,16
18. Hatas Karolina 95 LUKS Zabrzeg 4,09
19. Bajger Dominika 95 ” ” 4,09
20. Jagoda Emilia 94 MOSIR Mystowice 4,05
21. Taran Kinga 95 Kusy Krakéw 4,04
22. Olak Marta 95 MKS Zywiec 4,03
23. Jekietek Paulina 95 ZGS Bielany 3,98
24. Staszek Marlena 95 MKS Zywiec 3,96
25. Pazur Angelika 95 LUKS Zabrzeg 3,88
26. Jackowska Sylwia 94 MOSIR Mystowice 3,74
27. Koziet Anna 94 UKS Brzeszcze 3,65
28. Kopko Katarzyna 95 LUKS Zabrzeg 3,60
29. Siciarz Klaudia 98 AZS Krakow 3,53
30. Zelech Katarzyna 94 MOSIR Mystowice 3,20
31. Slusarczyk Aleksandra 99 AZS Krakow 3,11
trojskok K - SG W. Wilodarczyk
1. Ptonka Anna 87 Tempo Kety 12,10
2. Cebrat Anna 93 MKS Zywiec 10,96
3. Roterman Katarzyna 91 Ptomien Sosnowiec 10,84
4. Wiectawek Dominika 93 " ” 10,17
5. Kreps Sylwia 91 ” ” 9,10
trojskok M - SG W. Wiodarczyk
1. Twardowski Adrian 90 Wawel Krakow 13,90
2. Matkowski Grzegorz 90 Tempo Kety 13,90
3. Perucki Barttomiej 93 MKS Rabka-Zdroj 12,18
4. Wiectawek Damian 91 Ptomien Sosnowiec 11,53
skok wzwyz K - SG Mirostaw Wiodarczyk
1. Wolnicka Izabela 95 KusyKrakow 145
2. Mastela Anna 92 MOSIR Mystowice 140
3. Borczak Aleksandra 95 Kusy Krakéw 135
4. Zych Dominika 94 ” ” 135
5. Nowak Gabriela 95 ” , 135
6. Jagoda Emilia 94 MOSIR Mystowice 125
7. Jackowska Sylwia 94 » ” 120
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skok wzwyz M - SG M. Wilodarczyk

MKS Zywiec
Sprint Bielsko-B.
Tempo Kety

MKS Rabka-Zdroj
Junior Kamesznica
Kusy Krakéw
MOSIR Mystowice
Kusy Krakéw
MOSIR Mystowice
Skaut Bedzin

pchniecie kula M - SG Stawomir Pilarek (7,26 kg)

Sprint Bielsko-B.

Iskra Pszczyna
Plomien Sosnowiec
Iskra Pszczyna
UKS Brzeszcze

Plomien Sosnowiec
Sprint Bielsko-B.
Plomien Sosnowiec
ZGS Bielany
Plomien Sosnowiec

Ptomien Sosnowiec

” ”

MOSIR Mystowice
ZGS Bielany

(4 kg)
Plomien Sosnowiec
Czworka Zory
Plomien Sosnowiec
llkus Olkusz
MKS Rabka-Zdroj
Plomien Sosnowiec
MOSIR Mystowice
llkus Olkusz
ZGS Bielany

Junior Kamesznica
Iskra Pszczyna
MOSIR Mystowice

Wandzel Adrian 90
Konieczny Konrad 92
Kurzydto Jakub 90
Perucki Barttomie;j 93
Dtutek Mateusz 92
Ziaja Michat 94
Koziot Pawet 94
Przywara Dawid 94
Patyk Piotr 93
Kraska Mateusz 94
Haratyk tukasz 88
Merta Dariusz 68
Zieleznik Mateusz 89
Lasota Mariusz 89
Skrzypczyk Jacek 86
Sawicki Krystian 86
pchniecie kula Mjmt - SG S. Pilarek (5 kg)
Brzozowski Krzysztof 93
Haratyk Michat 92
Dugajczyk Dawid 93
Pawetek Konrad 93
Grejdziak Maciej 93
pchniecie kula M jun. - SG S. Pilarek
Grela Arkadiusz 90
Spicyn Piotr 91
Badnarczyk Olaf 91
pchniecie kula M miodzicy - SG S. Pilarek (4 kg)
Koziot Pawet 94
Urbaniec Krystian 94
pchniecie kula K - SG S. Pilarek
Dusza Paulina 91
Kisluk I1zabela 89
Witoszczyk Natalia 92
Duranska Sabina 93
Derek Klaudia 93
Jankowska Paulina 90
Patyk Agnieszka 92
Czopek Klaudia 93
Szarek Katarzyna 93
pchniecie kula K miodziczki - SG S. Pilarek (3 kg)
Setla Anna 94
Szczotka Dorota 94
Jackowska Sylwia 94
Jagoda Emilia 94
Jekietek Paulina 95

ZGé Bielan;

190
185
180
175
175
160
160
155
150
125

17,03
14,50
13,13
12,95
12,62

9,20

17,97
15,07
12,50
9,20
8,38

(6 kg)
16,30
13,06

9,73

13,13
10,84

13,26
11,25
9,35
8,58
7,88
7,86
7,40
7,30
6,67

9,91
9,65
8,08
7,40
7,05
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